
Lighting Simulation of Flat and
Slightly Arched Type Tunnel

Based on Pasar Rebo Tunnel
Data

by Endah Setyaningsih

Submission date: 06-Apr-2023 11:50AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2057284350
File name: etyaningsih_2019_IOP_Conf._Ser.__Mater._Sci._Eng._508_012077.pdf (636.11K)
Word count: 2997
Character count: 14344



3

5

7

11

13

14



1

1
1

2

9



1

1
1

4

10



4



6

6
12



8 8







9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

Lighting Simulation of Flat and Slightly Arched Type Tunnel
Based on Pasar Rebo Tunnel Data
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Road Lighting, 2015.
Publication

backend.orbit.dtu.dk
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Submitted to SDM Universitas Gadjah Mada
Student Paper

Salata, Ferdinando, Iacopo Golasi, Simone
Bovenzi, Emanuele Vollaro, Francesca
Pagliaro, Lucia Cellucci, Massimo Coppi,
Franco Gugliermetti, and Andrea Vollaro.
"Energy Optimization of Road Tunnel Lighting
Systems", Sustainability, 2015.
Publication

repository.usu.ac.id
Internet Source



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

S.Y. He, L. Tähkämö, M. Maksimainen, B.
Liang, G.B. Pan, L. Halonen. "Effects of
transient adaptation on drivers’ visual
performance in road tunnel lighting",
Tunnelling and Underground Space
Technology, 2017
Publication

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Parise, Giuseppe, and Luigi Martirano.
"Structured Distribution of Electric Power
Systems: The Example of a Roadway Tunnel
Architecture", IEEE Transactions on Industry
Applications, 2010.
Publication

ebpj.e-iph.co.uk
Internet Source

documents.mx
Internet Source

sportdocbox.com
Internet Source

"Retraction: Detecting Faults within a Cloud
Using Machine Learning Techniques (IOP
Conf. Ser.: Mater. Sci. Eng. 981 022029)", IOP
Conference Series: Materials Science and
Engineering, 2020
Publication



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


